17. PRIJATELJSKI TURNIR / 17TH FRIENDSHIP TOURNAMENT

18.06.2022 - 19.06.2022 - A - SENIORS (2006 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1 -
SLO
5 -
SLO
3 -
SLO
4. Y
BIH

g ksis ©2022 http://rgform.eu

Boldyreva Darya

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

PODVRATNIK Nastja
KRG TiM

AKSENTIJEVIC Tiana
KRG TiM

Meholji¢ Ena
KRSG "Olimpik"
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Year

2006

2001

2006

1998
S

O

D A E Ded.
23.533 (1)
10.400 6.500 6.633
17.350 (2)

5.600 5.350 6.400

o
D A
26.483 (1)
11.700 7.550 7.233
24.967 (2)

8.900 8.000 8.067

E Ded.

{!

D A E Ded.
24.083 (3
10.300 7.450 6.333
25.267 (2)
9.500 7.900 7.867
25.283 (1)
10.500 7.150 7.633
16.317 (1)

4,500 5.850 5.967

Score

50.566

50.234

48.816

33.667




